EAGLE EYE II FLOOD FIXTURE
The Eagle Eye II Flood Fixture is designed for demanding marine and hazardous applications.
They are impervious to moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion and vibration, and ideal for harsh
applications where wind, water, snow or high ambient temperatures are expected. A die-cast
aluminum housing provides great corrosion resistance, thermal management, and IK08 (without
wireguard) and IK10 impact rating (with wireguard). The family is ABS marine rated, IP66,
UL 844 HazLoc for Class I Div 2, Group A, B, C, D; Class II Div 1, Group E, F, G; Class II Div 2,
Group F, G; Class III; Class I Zone 2, Group IIC; Class II, Zone 21, Group IIIC; UL 1598 wet locations;

operating conditions.
Specifications are
subject to change
without notice. All
specifications are
nominal unless
otherwise noted.
* IES files provided on
request.
EAGLE EYE II FLOOD FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # WATTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE CCT LUMENS MINIMUM
ORDER QTY
US STOCK
ECO-EX-20W-AN50D120 20W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 2,800 2 Yes
ECO-EX-40W-AN50D120 40W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 5,600 2 Yes
ECO-EX-60W-AN50D120 60W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 8,400 2 Yes
ECO-EX-80W-AN50D120 80W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 11,200 2 Yes
ECO-EX-100W-AN50D120 100W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 14,000 2 Yes
ECO-EX-150W-A3N50D120 150W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 21,000 2 Yes
ECO-EX-180W-A3N50D120 180W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 25,200 2 Yes
ECO-EX-200W-A3N50D120 200W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 28,000 2 Yes
ECO-EX-250W-A4N50D120 250W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 35,000 2 Yes
ECO-EX-300W-A4N50D120 300W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 42,000 2 Yes
ECO-EX-400W-A3N50D120 400W 100-277VAC or 200-480VAC 3000K-6500K 56,000 2 Yes
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 11/19/2024     3 of 6
EAGLE EYE II FLOOD FIXTURE
CONTROLS